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A001123273 TANMAY  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  8  94.25  91.00  96.00  89.33  95.86  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000786322 SHRESHTHA  SAHA Female No  2 2 UR  2  88.75  85.00  88.00  85.83  70.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532437 PUJA  DUTTA Female No  3 3 UR  4  88.00  92.00  75.00  88.60  63.86  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356583 SHUBHRADEEP  SARKAR Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  8  87.50  90.00  97.00  82.67  81.57  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780563 JAISMITA  GHOSH Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  9  87.50  84.00  95.00  83.20  54.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361733 RABI  DEY Male No  6 6 UR  7  87.00  92.00  68.00  86.00  62.86  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520976 TITAS  DUTTA Female No  7 7 UR  8  86.75  88.00  90.00  85.33  76.57  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343714 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  8  86.00  82.00  68.00  87.40  61.71  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943902 ESHA  MAJUMDER Female No  9  2 9 SC  3  85.75  95.00  77.00  80.17  70.86  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526506 SANKOLITA  BANERJEE Female No  10 10 UR  10  85.25  85.00  85.00  83.67  66.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154292 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  11  4 11 OBC-B  9  85.00  75.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001634140 UMA  RAY Female No  12  3 12 SC  5  84.75  82.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394568 SOMO  ACHARJEE Male No  13 13 UR  3  84.50  80.00  81.00  82.20  54.86  6932.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176979 SAYAN  DAS Male No  14  4 14 SC  17  84.25  87.00  84.00  78.67  68.43  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472824 ARGHYADEEP  KAR Male No  15  5 15 OBC-B  4  84.25  86.00  90.00  82.60  68.14  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413705 ARFAN  ALI Male No  16 16 UR  9  84.00  82.00  70.00  82.17  59.57  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590748 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  17  5 17 SC  10  83.50  86.00  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840163 JOYDEEP  GHOSH Male No  18  6 18 OBC-B  3  83.50  84.00  83.00  79.60  51.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149705 DEBOSHMITA  ROY Female No  19  6 19 SC  7  83.25  70.00  86.00  73.67  70.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134555 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  20  7 20 OBC-B  7  83.00  76.00  82.00  73.83  69.29  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415948 SAYANI  DHAR Female No  21  8 21 OBC-B  4  82.50  86.00  71.00  78.40  60.43  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438540 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  22  7 22 SC  14  82.50  82.00  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000797055 RIYA  BARAI Female No  23 23 UR  5  82.50  78.00  73.00  82.17  55.29  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152797 NILAKHI  PAUL Female No  24  9 24 OBC-B  6  82.00  80.00  74.00  82.00  59.57  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767988 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  25  8 25 SC  8  81.75  81.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436001 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  26  9 26 SC  8  81.75  75.00  84.00  77.60  43.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726223 RANAY  SARKAR Male No  27 27 UR  2  81.50  78.00  74.00  80.20  69.86  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566100 CHAITALI  DEY Female No  28  10 28 OBC-B  4  81.25  74.00  90.00  79.60  55.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330281 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  29  10 29 SC  7  80.50  87.00  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731019 TRIDEB  DAS Male No  30  11 30 SC  8  80.50  80.00  70.00  75.50  56.57  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910509 PALLABI  RAY Female No  31  12 31 SC  6  80.50  78.00  74.00  76.80  46.43  6101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003323 MRINAL  PANDIT Male No  32 32 UR  8  80.25  84.00  74.00  77.33  62.71  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001503097 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  33 33 UR  16  80.25  80.00  72.00  74.33  61.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Alipurduar,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001569475 PRIYANKA  DEBNATH Female No  34 34 UR  4  80.00  85.00  72.00  78.50  57.29  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119328 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  35 35 UR  4  80.00  77.00  91.00  71.83  75.00  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047722 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  36  1 36 OBC-A  4  79.25  83.00  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787114 SOUBHIK  DEBNATH Male No  37  11 37 OBC-B  4  79.25  80.00  84.00  77.80  45.86  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381528 TANU  DAS Female No  38 38 UR  3  79.25  77.00  76.00  78.40  62.29  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738994 DIPAK  BARMAN Male No  39 39 UR  6  79.25  77.00  63.00  76.83  53.43  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521206 KAKALI  ROY Female No  40  13 40 SC  8  79.25  74.00  70.00  74.67  57.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473628 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  41  14 41 SC  4  79.00  80.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977184 SUJAY  DAS Male No  42  12 42 OBC-B  4  78.75  86.00  64.00  77.80  59.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187671 AMIR  HAMJA Male No  43 43 UR  25  78.75  80.00  54.00  78.33  49.43  6877.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001156223 RAJOSHREE  SENGUPTA Female No  44 44 UR  17  78.50  68.00  81.00  71.50  55.43  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001478557 SUBHRADEEP  DHAR Male No  45  13 45 OBC-B  5  78.25  81.00  66.00  77.80  49.14  6317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272592 TISHA  BHOWAL Female No  46 46 UR  7  78.25  80.00  70.00  77.80  60.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649393 BITTU  DEY Male No  47  14 47 OBC-B  4  78.25  72.00  66.00  74.83  60.29  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134345 SUJATA  PANDIT Female No  48 48 UR  5  78.00  83.00  88.00  76.40  62.86  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919029 JUTHIKA  SHIL Female No  49 49 UR  2  77.75  91.00  54.00  76.20  44.00  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723488 ANJELINA  CHANDA Female No  50 50 UR  3  77.50  78.00  61.00  78.60  50.71  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924190 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  51  15 51 SC  4  77.25  81.00  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026312 FIROJ  HOSSAIN Male No  52 52 UR  7  77.25  67.00  70.00  72.67  46.43  6209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407354 SHREYA  SAHA Female No  53 53 UR  8  77.00  77.00  63.00  75.33  68.43  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762348 SUBHAM  PANDIT Male No  54 54 UR  5  76.75  86.00  58.00  76.40  53.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353294 ISHA  HALDER Female No  55  16 55 SC  4  76.75  80.00  60.00  71.83  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000859290 TANISHA  KUNDU Female No  56  15 56 OBC-B  8  76.75  73.00  76.00  77.00  59.71  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401585 SANKET  KUNDU Male No  57 57 UR  4  76.50  83.00  71.00  70.00  56.71  6213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270608 PAPI  MANTA Female No  58  17 58 SC  9  76.50  77.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010801 SUBHRADIP  DEY Male No  59 59 UR  3  76.00  82.00  66.00  75.60  40.71  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023454 MOUMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  60 60 UR  11  76.00  77.00  55.00  74.80  39.57  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657413 MOUMITA  SHARMA Female No  61  16 61 OBC-B  5  76.00  76.00  57.00  75.33  56.29  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153311 RIMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  62 62 UR  3  75.75  90.00  56.00  71.00  49.43  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890015 BIKRAM  ROY Male No  63 63 UR  10  75.50  80.00  64.00  74.40  39.71  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316547 SWARNAP  SARKAR Male No  64  18 64 SC  4  75.50  72.00  65.00  71.33  56.71  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118301 PROTIK  SAHA Male No  65 65 UR  25  74.75  80.00  48.00  75.50  41.71  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221863 BORSHA  BISWAS Female No  66  19 66 SC  8  74.50  80.00  78.00  70.50  47.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000359718 AVIJIT  DEY Male No  67 67 UR  6  74.50  80.00  71.00  73.60  58.86  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749658 PIULI  DAS Female No  68  20 68 SC  8  74.25  71.00  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163376 RITU  ROY Female No  69  21 69 SC  1  74.00  71.00  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632347 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  70  17 70 OBC-B  6  73.75  73.00  62.00  73.33  60.43  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611568 MURSIDA  PARVEEN Female No  71  2 71 OBC-A  6  73.75  72.00  67.00  69.00  52.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100446 TAPASI  ADHIKARY Female No  72  22 72 SC  3  73.75  67.00  70.00  73.60  46.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924058 TRISHA  DAS Female No  73  23 73 SC  4  73.50  76.00  53.00  73.60  52.86  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954599 ASIF  SARKAR Male No  74  3 74 OBC-A  11  73.50  65.00  65.00  70.33  52.29  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613581 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  75  24 75 SC  4  73.25  85.00  70.00  68.17  51.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402097 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  76  25 76 SC  4  73.25  80.00  63.00  69.83  51.71  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812742 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  77  26 77 SC  3  73.25  74.00  70.00  66.50  45.86  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000881899 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  78  27 78 SC  7  73.00  76.00  70.00  68.50  40.14  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206425 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  79  28 79 SC  14  73.00  75.00  64.00  70.60  50.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226728 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  80  29 80 SC  6  72.75  80.00  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000925270 DEBANGANA  SAHA Female No  81 81 UR  5  72.50  70.00  66.00  69.17  49.57  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339949 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  82  30 82 SC  5  72.25  81.00  61.00  67.20  57.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604628 ARITRA  SAHA Male No  83 83 UR  7  72.25  70.00  70.00  67.17  47.29  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523204 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  84  18 84 OBC-B  13  72.00  70.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575769 MANOJ  MANDAL Male No  85  31 85 SC  2  71.75  70.00  72.00  70.20  61.86  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164394 DOYEL  BOSE Female No  86 86 UR  9  71.50  83.00  53.00  64.33  39.00  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204534 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  87  32 87 SC  8  71.25  82.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175235 NANCY  ROY Female No  88  33 88 SC  9  71.25  78.00  51.00  66.33  34.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001204249 LIJA  TALUKDAR Female No  89 89 UR  4  70.25  80.00  57.00  68.40  55.14  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790971 SARMISTHA  BARMAN Female No  90  34 90 SC  11  70.00  73.00  60.00  66.33  43.43  6226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579672 SHIBA  THAKUR Male No  91 91 UR  3  69.75  71.00  60.00  70.00  61.57  6862.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179295 ALAMGIR  HAQUE Male No  92  4 92 OBC-A  6  69.75  70.00  54.00  65.67  52.57  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111157 LABONI  SAHA Female No  93 93 UR  2  69.50  80.00  60.00  64.33  49.86  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513583 DIYA  DEY Female No  94 94 UR  7  69.50  75.00  71.00  64.17  43.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174552 RAJDEEP  HOQUE Male No  95  5 95 OBC-A  8  69.50  68.00  60.00  65.00  51.00  6195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120599 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  96  35 96 SC  9  69.50  67.00  76.00  68.00  53.43  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370723 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  97  36 97 SC  7  69.25  77.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110809 AKHILESH  NARJINARY Male No  98  1 98 ST  2  69.25  44.00  78.00  62.33  45.29  6127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072471 ADRITA  ADHIKARY Female No  99 99 UR  18  69.00  75.00  75.00  61.67  72.57  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000916837 APARNA  DAS Female No  100 100 UR  4  68.50  70.00  63.00  67.60  42.71  6223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692773 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  101  37 101 SC  5  68.50  70.00  63.00  66.80  51.14  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288253 BAPPADITYA  BARMAN Male No  102  38 102 SC  5  68.50  64.00  57.00  62.67  33.71  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412753 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  103  19 103 OBC-B  10  68.25  75.00  50.00  65.60  42.43  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492473 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  104  39 104 SC  4  68.25  72.00  47.00  67.40  37.29  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362877 ARGHA  SAHA Male No  105 105 UR  4  68.00  77.00  71.00  63.17  46.29  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915941 ANYESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  106 106 UR  2  68.00  70.00  72.00  64.00  37.57  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281300 CHAUTI  SAHA Female No  107 107 UR  1  67.75  73.00  63.00  66.20  39.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138729 DEEPAYAN  BARMAN Male No  108  40 108 SC  6  67.75  70.00  60.00  65.60  56.14  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845473 JOUBANIKA  RAY Female No  109  41 109 SC  4  67.50  75.00  56.00  63.50  40.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314290 SARAJIT  PAUL Male No  110 110 UR  6  67.50  73.00  75.00  60.67  29.57  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000801921 PRABIR  BARMAN Male No  111  42 111 SC  6  67.50  70.00  52.00  67.60  40.71  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309800 PROSENJIT  KARJEE Male No  112 112 UR  10  67.25  68.00  67.00  63.83  32.14  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412304 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  113  6 113 OBC-A  6  67.00  78.00  47.00  65.60  77.43  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447376 PRIYA  RAY Female No  114  43 114 SC  2  67.00  68.00  42.00  67.60  43.14  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123072 SHAMIK  GHOSH Male No  115 115 UR  2  66.25  65.00  57.00  62.67  46.14  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087345 PAYEL  SAHA Female No  116 116 UR  12  66.25  64.00  44.00  62.33  39.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000684443 ADITI  SAHA Female No  117 117 UR  3  66.00  72.00  61.00  62.33  40.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680009 RAUNAK  GHOSH Male No  118  20 118 OBC-B  6  66.00  58.00  66.00  65.20  44.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043066 DHRUBA  ROY Female No  119  44 119 SC  7  65.75  70.00  62.00  62.00  39.29  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633266 AVIJIT  BISWAS Male No  120  45 120 SC  2  65.75  65.00  56.00  61.33  45.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122388 BANKIM  ROY Male No  121  46 121 SC  7  65.75  60.00  56.00  63.00  31.14  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000328987 JEET  ROY Male No  122  47 122 SC  3  65.25  78.00  50.00  62.17  57.14  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394730 PRIYA  SARKAR Female No  123 123 UR  6  65.25  75.00  61.00  62.40  48.71  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805909 MAHUYA  DEBNATH Female No  124  21 124 OBC-B  3  64.75  70.00  58.00  59.83  42.57  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339997 PRANTICK  ROY Male No  125 125 UR  8  64.25  68.00  48.00  61.83  58.71  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955131 SASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  126  48 126 SC  2  64.25  60.00  58.00  62.17  38.71  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268138 SARMISTA  PAUL Female No  127 127 UR  2  64.00  60.00  60.00  60.00  37.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405928 ARITRI  DAS Female No  128 128 UR  3  63.75  70.00  50.00  60.00  44.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073092 MANISHA  ROY Female No  129  49 129 SC  5  63.25  76.00  55.00  59.40  36.14  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835395 SURAIYA  PARVIN Female No  130  7 130 OBC-A  9  63.25  70.00  70.00  60.80  69.43  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257280 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  131  50 131 SC  3  63.25  58.00  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264290 PRATIK  DEY Male No  132 132 UR  11  63.25  50.00  61.00  58.17  32.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002282415 ANIKET  BANIK Male No  133 133 UR  4  63.00  60.00  62.00  60.40  45.57  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264114 DHRUBAJIT  KAR Male No  134 134 UR  5  62.50  73.00  55.00  60.20  59.86  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636885 MANAMI  ROY Female No  135  51 135 SC  1  62.25  74.00  47.00  60.00  41.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463989 RIYA  ROY Female No  136  52 136 SC  5  62.25  65.00  50.00  56.17  40.71  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002291546 SHREYA ROY KARMAKAR Female No  137 137 UR  2  62.00  80.00  66.00  59.60  64.14  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031423 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  138  22 138 OBC-B  4  62.00  80.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735705 ABHIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  139 139 UR  2  62.00  45.00  68.00  61.50  53.00  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924495 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  140  53 140 SC  3  61.75  70.00  64.00  60.20  46.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673236 RUPMITA  BARMAN Female No  141  54 141 SC  4  61.75  67.00  58.00  58.00  46.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638135 SUVANKAR  BARMAN Male No  142  55 142 SC  2  61.75  62.00  53.00  60.00  39.29  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002224037 SAYAN  HALDER Male No  143 143 UR  3  61.75  60.00  63.00  60.17  43.43  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001921538 ANUSRI  DEBNATH Female No  144 144 UR  3  61.00  80.00  60.00  58.00  47.00  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569069 DEEP  DEBNATH Male No  145 145 UR  6  61.00  70.00  67.00  57.60  37.29  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240523 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  146  56 146 SC  4  61.00  65.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646074 PALAK  GHOSH Female No  147 147 UR  6  61.00  50.00  50.00  60.80  42.71  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299460 PIYALI  ROY Female No  148  57 148 SC  4  60.75  62.00  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746728 RUPAN  DAS Male No  149  58 149 SC  6  60.50  52.00  54.00  58.00  47.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965833 SWAROSI  DAS Female No  150  59 150 SC  4  60.25  70.00  51.00  57.00  41.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081513 KALYANI  DAS Female No  151  60 151 SC  4  60.25  63.00  63.00  58.80  39.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673579 GAURAB  CHAMPRAMARY Male No  152  2 152 ST  4  60.25  60.00  45.00  58.80  53.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905548 ANAMIKA  SARKAR Female No  153  23 153 OBC-B  4  60.00  64.00  54.00  59.00  46.71  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474837 DEEP  ROY Male No  154  61 154 SC  2  60.00  63.00  50.00  57.50  43.57  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001131132 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  155  62 155 SC  9  60.00  56.00  47.00  59.00  37.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059525 SAMPA  ROY Female No  156  63 156 SC  6  59.50  63.00  48.00  57.00  32.86  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170533 MITALI  KUNDU Female No  157  24 157 OBC-B  3  59.50  62.00  46.00  58.60  43.00  6149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444994 RAJARSHI  ADHIKARY Male No  158  64 158 SC  4  59.50  57.00  58.00  57.20  43.71  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907196 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  159  8 159 OBC-A  9  59.25  51.00  44.00  57.33  46.86  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806713 ALIP  DAS Male No  160  65 160 SC  5  59.00  44.00  48.00  57.33  37.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929502 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  161  66 161 SC  6  58.75  65.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468676 RAHUL  DAS Male No  162  67 162 SC  1  58.75  50.00  61.00  56.00  46.86  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116435 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  163  68 163 SC  7  58.50  68.00  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491094 SUMANTA  BARMAN Male No  164  69 164 SC  1  58.50  55.00  54.00  56.80  39.43  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415190 SOYEL  ISLAM Male No  165  9 165 OBC-A  2  58.25  62.00  50.00  54.83  51.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000664086 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  166  10 166 OBC-A  16  58.25  60.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443061 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  167  70 167 SC  1  58.00  53.00  61.00  55.20  36.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703639 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  168  11 168 OBC-A  10  57.75  56.00  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656926 SARALA  BARMAN Female No  169  71 169 SC  4  57.50  63.00  58.00  55.17  37.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995754 RAJESH  ROY Male No  170 170 UR  4  57.25  71.00  44.00  55.40  37.71  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422932 TANISHA  RAY Female No  171  72 171 SC  1  57.00  70.00  58.00  55.20  34.86  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558607 ANAMIKA  BISWAS Female No  172  73 172 SC  6  57.00  60.00  62.00  55.60  32.29  5989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339018 ALIN  ROY Male No  173  74 173 SC  6  57.00  55.00  44.00  55.80  41.43  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001821744 HRIK  DEY Male No  174 174 UR  5  57.00  52.00  63.00  56.20  40.29  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437988 SUJOY  BHOWMICK Male No  175  75 175 SC  1  57.00  52.00  58.00  55.00  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142223 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  176  25 176 OBC-B  11  56.75  46.00  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000498918 SAGATA  SAHA Female No  177 177 UR  5  56.50  63.00  60.00  54.00  32.43  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891443 KRISH  ORAON Male No  178 178 UR  9  56.50  44.00  55.00  54.60  32.29  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034100 TITHI  SARKAR Female No  179 179 UR  9  56.00  66.00  50.00  55.60  45.71  6217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080469 PRIYANKA  PERVIN Female No  180 180 UR  5  56.00  66.00  44.00  53.60  37.86  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418705 RIYA  LAKRA Female No  181  3 181 ST  4  56.00  64.00  50.00  54.80  42.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907058 TAJMINA  KHATUN Female No  182  12 182 OBC-A  8  56.00  62.00  46.00  52.00  34.57  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425498 SHUBHAM  BARMAN Male No  183  76 183 SC  5  55.75  47.00  52.00  53.83  56.57  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986021 RAJDIP  SARKAR Male No  184  26 184 OBC-B  6  55.75  46.00  74.00  52.83  32.71  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986547 SAGAR  MIA Male No  185 185 UR  4  55.50  61.00  50.00  54.00  37.14  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294517 SAHINA  XAXA Female No  186  4 186 ST  4  55.50  60.00  60.00  54.00  41.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123140 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  187 187 UR  2  55.25  46.00  44.00  52.50  36.86  6240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000265890 KIMAN  ROY Male No  188  77 188 SC  11  55.00  68.00  46.00  52.00  82.43  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246779 CRISTINA  KARJEE Female No  189  5 189 ST  6  54.75  60.00  51.00  52.60  38.29  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881370 SOHIMA  BEGAM Female No  190 190 UR  8  54.75  52.00  44.00  51.17  29.29  6177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125016 SWARUP  DAS Male No  191 191 UR  4  54.50  64.00  48.00  51.50  47.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000671489 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  192  78 192 SC  1  54.50  63.00  46.00  53.33  30.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654087 REKHA  BARMAN Female No  193  79 193 SC  1  54.50  60.00  50.00  53.67  36.14  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337882 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  194 194 UR  8  54.50  45.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582218 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  195  80 195 SC  6  54.00  55.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602177 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  196  81 196 SC  6  53.75  47.00  55.00  51.80  34.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203317 MAMITA  BISWAS Female No  197  82 197 SC  4  53.25  61.00  60.00  51.40  41.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000201298 KHURSIDA  BEGAM Female No  198 198 UR  4  53.25  61.00  58.00  51.40  41.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000363673 UPASONA  DAS Female No  199 199 UR  3  53.25  60.00  44.00  52.00  34.29  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783667 TULIKA  DUTTA Female No  200 200 UR  3  53.00  66.00  44.00  51.20  39.00  6264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563153 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  201  27 201 OBC-B  2  52.50  67.00  48.00  49.67  35.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424104 MONAJ  RAY Male No  202  83 202 SC  3  52.50  43.00  65.00  52.20  44.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391835 ARPITA DUTTA BANIK Female No  203 203 UR  3  52.25  65.00  50.00  50.60  31.57  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866848 BITHIKA  RAY Female No  204  84 204 SC  3  52.25  50.00  51.00  52.40  33.86  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348096 SUMAN  DAS Male No  205  85 205 SC  7  52.25  46.00  46.00  52.00  42.57  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361970 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  206  86 206 SC  8  52.25  46.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689359 PAMPA  DAS Female No  207  87 207 SC  8  52.00  46.00  44.00  50.40  29.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019744 RIM  BISWASHARMA Female No  208 208 UR  11  51.75  63.00  43.00  50.60  30.86  6125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100871 RABINA  KHATUN Female No  209 209 UR  4  51.50  64.00  46.00  50.00  44.14  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000293800 RAHUL  ROY Male No  210 210 UR  1  51.50  60.00  44.00  49.50  30.14  7349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051741 JIBIKA  ROY Female No  211  88 211 SC  3  50.75  55.00  48.00  49.40  39.71  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217226 SAHID  RAVA Male No  212  6 212 ST  3  50.50  44.00  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896766 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  213  89 213 SC  7  50.50  44.00  44.00  49.20  26.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054877 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  214  90 214 SC  1  50.25  68.00  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065415 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  215  91 215 SC  6  49.50  47.00  44.00  48.40  34.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318886 RIYA  RAVA Female No  216  7 216 ST  6  48.50  60.00  46.00  47.00  29.71  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000047722 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  36  1 1 OBC-A  4  79.25  83.00  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611568 MURSIDA  PARVEEN Female No  71  2 2 OBC-A  6  73.75  72.00  67.00  69.00  52.71  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954599 ASIF  SARKAR Male No  74  3 3 OBC-A  11  73.50  65.00  65.00  70.33  52.29  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179295 ALAMGIR  HAQUE Male No  92  4 4 OBC-A  6  69.75  70.00  54.00  65.67  52.57  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174552 RAJDEEP  HOQUE Male No  95  5 5 OBC-A  8  69.50  68.00  60.00  65.00  51.00  6195.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412304 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  113  6 6 OBC-A  6  67.00  78.00  47.00  65.60  77.43  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835395 SURAIYA  PARVIN Female No  130  7 7 OBC-A  9  63.25  70.00  70.00  60.80  69.43  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907196 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  159  8 8 OBC-A  9  59.25  51.00  44.00  57.33  46.86  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415190 SOYEL  ISLAM Male No  165  9 9 OBC-A  2  58.25  62.00  50.00  54.83  51.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664086 LAZMINA  PARVIN Female No  166  10 10 OBC-A  16  58.25  60.00  44.00  54.00  38.86  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703639 AFRITIK  ISLAM Male No  168  11 11 OBC-A  10  57.75  56.00  46.00  55.17  32.43  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000907058 TAJMINA  KHATUN Female No  182  12 12 OBC-A  8  56.00  62.00  46.00  52.00  34.57  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001356583 SHUBHRADEEP  SARKAR Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  8  87.50  90.00  97.00  82.67  81.57  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780563 JAISMITA  GHOSH Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  9  87.50  84.00  95.00  83.20  54.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343714 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  8  86.00  82.00  68.00  87.40  61.71  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154292 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  11  4 4 OBC-B  9  85.00  75.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001472824 ARGHYADEEP  KAR Male No  15  5 5 OBC-B  4  84.25  86.00  90.00  82.60  68.14  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840163 JOYDEEP  GHOSH Male No  18  6 6 OBC-B  3  83.50  84.00  83.00  79.60  51.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001134555 DIYA  SARKAR Female No  20  7 7 OBC-B  7  83.00  76.00  82.00  73.83  69.29  6183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415948 SAYANI  DHAR Female No  21  8 8 OBC-B  4  82.50  86.00  71.00  78.40  60.43  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152797 NILAKHI  PAUL Female No  24  9 9 OBC-B  6  82.00  80.00  74.00  82.00  59.57  6242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566100 CHAITALI  DEY Female No  28  10 10 OBC-B  4  81.25  74.00  90.00  79.60  55.57  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001787114 SOUBHIK  DEBNATH Male No  37  11 11 OBC-B  4  79.25  80.00  84.00  77.80  45.86  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000977184 SUJAY  DAS Male No  42  12 12 OBC-B  4  78.75  86.00  64.00  77.80  59.00  6435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478557 SUBHRADEEP  DHAR Male No  45  13 13 OBC-B  5  78.25  81.00  66.00  77.80  49.14  6317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001649393 BITTU  DEY Male No  47  14 14 OBC-B  4  78.25  72.00  66.00  74.83  60.29  7136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000859290 TANISHA  KUNDU Female No  56  15 15 OBC-B  8  76.75  73.00  76.00  77.00  59.71  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657413 MOUMITA  SHARMA Female No  61  16 16 OBC-B  5  76.00  76.00  57.00  75.33  56.29  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000632347 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  70  17 17 OBC-B  6  73.75  73.00  62.00  73.33  60.43  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523204 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  84  18 18 OBC-B  13  72.00  70.00  75.00  64.67  42.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412753 SUPARNA  GHOSH Female No  103  19 19 OBC-B  10  68.25  75.00  50.00  65.60  42.43  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680009 RAUNAK  GHOSH Male No  118  20 20 OBC-B  6  66.00  58.00  66.00  65.20  44.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805909 MAHUYA  DEBNATH Female No  124  21 21 OBC-B  3  64.75  70.00  58.00  59.83  42.57  6500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031423 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  138  22 22 OBC-B  4  62.00  80.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000905548 ANAMIKA  SARKAR Female No  153  23 23 OBC-B  4  60.00  64.00  54.00  59.00  46.71  6329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170533 MITALI  KUNDU Female No  157  24 24 OBC-B  3  59.50  62.00  46.00  58.60  43.00  6149.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142223 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  176  25 25 OBC-B  11  56.75  46.00  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986021 RAJDIP  SARKAR Male No  184  26 26 OBC-B  6  55.75  46.00  74.00  52.83  32.71  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563153 ARPITA  DEBNATH Female No  201  27 27 OBC-B  2  52.50  67.00  48.00  49.67  35.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001123273 TANMAY  SARKAR Male No  1  1 1 SC  8  94.25  91.00  96.00  89.33  95.86  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943902 ESHA  MAJUMDER Female No  9  2 2 SC  3  85.75  95.00  77.00  80.17  70.86  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634140 UMA  RAY Female No  12  3 3 SC  5  84.75  82.00  87.00  81.40  58.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176979 SAYAN  DAS Male No  14  4 4 SC  17  84.25  87.00  84.00  78.67  68.43  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000590748 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  17  5 5 SC  10  83.50  86.00  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149705 DEBOSHMITA  ROY Female No  19  6 6 SC  7  83.25  70.00  86.00  73.67  70.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438540 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  22  7 7 SC  14  82.50  82.00  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767988 KRISHNA  ROY Female No  25  8 8 SC  8  81.75  81.00  77.00  79.50  57.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436001 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  26  9 9 SC  8  81.75  75.00  84.00  77.60  43.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000330281 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  29  10 10 SC  7  80.50  87.00  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731019 TRIDEB  DAS Male No  30  11 11 SC  8  80.50  80.00  70.00  75.50  56.57  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000910509 PALLABI  RAY Female No  31  12 12 SC  6  80.50  78.00  74.00  76.80  46.43  6101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521206 KAKALI  ROY Female No  40  13 13 SC  8  79.25  74.00  70.00  74.67  57.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473628 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  41  14 14 SC  4  79.00  80.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924190 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  51  15 15 SC  4  77.25  81.00  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353294 ISHA  HALDER Female No  55  16 16 SC  4  76.75  80.00  60.00  71.83  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270608 PAPI  MANTA Female No  58  17 17 SC  9  76.50  77.00  84.00  67.83  59.86  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316547 SWARNAP  SARKAR Male No  64  18 18 SC  4  75.50  72.00  65.00  71.33  56.71  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000221863 BORSHA  BISWAS Female No  66  19 19 SC  8  74.50  80.00  78.00  70.50  47.43  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749658 PIULI  DAS Female No  68  20 20 SC  8  74.25  71.00  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163376 RITU  ROY Female No  69  21 21 SC  1  74.00  71.00  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100446 TAPASI  ADHIKARY Female No  72  22 22 SC  3  73.75  67.00  70.00  73.60  46.57  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000924058 TRISHA  DAS Female No  73  23 23 SC  4  73.50  76.00  53.00  73.60  52.86  6263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613581 KRISHNA  DAS Male No  75  24 24 SC  4  73.25  85.00  70.00  68.17  51.71  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001402097 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  76  25 25 SC  4  73.25  80.00  63.00  69.83  51.71  6325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812742 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  77  26 26 SC  3  73.25  74.00  70.00  66.50  45.86  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881899 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  78  27 27 SC  7  73.00  76.00  70.00  68.50  40.14  6130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206425 PARTHA SARATHI ROY Male No  79  28 28 SC  14  73.00  75.00  64.00  70.60  50.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226728 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  80  29 29 SC  6  72.75  80.00  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339949 ROHIT  SARKAR Male No  82  30 30 SC  5  72.25  81.00  61.00  67.20  57.71  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575769 MANOJ  MANDAL Male No  85  31 31 SC  2  71.75  70.00  72.00  70.20  61.86  7006.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204534 CHUMKI  ROY Female No  87  32 32 SC  8  71.25  82.00  57.00  67.17  38.57  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175235 NANCY  ROY Female No  88  33 33 SC  9  71.25  78.00  51.00  66.33  34.57  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000790971 SARMISTHA  BARMAN Female No  90  34 34 SC  11  70.00  73.00  60.00  66.33  43.43  6226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120599 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  96  35 35 SC  9  69.50  67.00  76.00  68.00  53.43  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001370723 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  97  36 36 SC  7  69.25  77.00  76.00  67.40  47.14  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692773 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  101  37 37 SC  5  68.50  70.00  63.00  66.80  51.14  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288253 BAPPADITYA  BARMAN Male No  102  38 38 SC  5  68.50  64.00  57.00  62.67  33.71  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492473 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  104  39 39 SC  4  68.25  72.00  47.00  67.40  37.29  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138729 DEEPAYAN  BARMAN Male No  108  40 40 SC  6  67.75  70.00  60.00  65.60  56.14  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845473 JOUBANIKA  RAY Female No  109  41 41 SC  4  67.50  75.00  56.00  63.50  40.43  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801921 PRABIR  BARMAN Male No  111  42 42 SC  6  67.50  70.00  52.00  67.60  40.71  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447376 PRIYA  RAY Female No  114  43 43 SC  2  67.00  68.00  42.00  67.60  43.14  6257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001043066 DHRUBA  ROY Female No  119  44 44 SC  7  65.75  70.00  62.00  62.00  39.29  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000633266 AVIJIT  BISWAS Male No  120  45 45 SC  2  65.75  65.00  56.00  61.33  45.29  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122388 BANKIM  ROY Male No  121  46 46 SC  7  65.75  60.00  56.00  63.00  31.14  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000328987 JEET  ROY Male No  122  47 47 SC  3  65.25  78.00  50.00  62.17  57.14  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001955131 SASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  126  48 48 SC  2  64.25  60.00  58.00  62.17  38.71  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073092 MANISHA  ROY Female No  129  49 49 SC  5  63.25  76.00  55.00  59.40  36.14  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257280 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  131  50 50 SC  3  63.25  58.00  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636885 MANAMI  ROY Female No  135  51 51 SC  1  62.25  74.00  47.00  60.00  41.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463989 RIYA  ROY Female No  136  52 52 SC  5  62.25  65.00  50.00  56.17  40.71  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924495 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  140  53 53 SC  3  61.75  70.00  64.00  60.20  46.00  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673236 RUPMITA  BARMAN Female No  141  54 54 SC  4  61.75  67.00  58.00  58.00  46.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638135 SUVANKAR  BARMAN Male No  142  55 55 SC  2  61.75  62.00  53.00  60.00  39.29  6283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vivekananda College,Alipurduar,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000240523 BIJLI  BARMAN Female No  146  56 56 SC  4  61.00  65.00  42.00  60.00  47.71  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299460 PIYALI  ROY Female No  148  57 57 SC  4  60.75  62.00  52.00  57.40  40.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746728 RUPAN  DAS Male No  149  58 58 SC  6  60.50  52.00  54.00  58.00  47.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965833 SWAROSI  DAS Female No  150  59 59 SC  4  60.25  70.00  51.00  57.00  41.57  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081513 KALYANI  DAS Female No  151  60 60 SC  4  60.25  63.00  63.00  58.80  39.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001474837 DEEP  ROY Male No  154  61 61 SC  2  60.00  63.00  50.00  57.50  43.57  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131132 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  155  62 62 SC  9  60.00  56.00  47.00  59.00  37.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059525 SAMPA  ROY Female No  156  63 63 SC  6  59.50  63.00  48.00  57.00  32.86  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444994 RAJARSHI  ADHIKARY Male No  158  64 64 SC  4  59.50  57.00  58.00  57.20  43.71  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806713 ALIP  DAS Male No  160  65 65 SC  5  59.00  44.00  48.00  57.33  37.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000929502 KHUSHI  ROY Female No  161  66 66 SC  6  58.75  65.00  44.00  54.17  46.71  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000468676 RAHUL  DAS Male No  162  67 67 SC  1  58.75  50.00  61.00  56.00  46.86  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116435 PRIYANKA  BISWAS Female No  163  68 68 SC  7  58.50  68.00  44.00  55.60  42.14  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491094 SUMANTA  BARMAN Male No  164  69 69 SC  1  58.50  55.00  54.00  56.80  39.43  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443061 SUBHAM  ROY Male No  167  70 70 SC  1  58.00  53.00  61.00  55.20  36.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656926 SARALA  BARMAN Female No  169  71 71 SC  4  57.50  63.00  58.00  55.17  37.29  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422932 TANISHA  RAY Female No  171  72 72 SC  1  57.00  70.00  58.00  55.20  34.86  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558607 ANAMIKA  BISWAS Female No  172  73 73 SC  6  57.00  60.00  62.00  55.60  32.29  5989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339018 ALIN  ROY Male No  173  74 74 SC  6  57.00  55.00  44.00  55.80  41.43  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437988 SUJOY  BHOWMICK Male No  175  75 75 SC  1  57.00  52.00  58.00  55.00  36.57  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425498 SHUBHAM  BARMAN Male No  183  76 76 SC  5  55.75  47.00  52.00  53.83  56.57  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000265890 KIMAN  ROY Male No  188  77 77 SC  11  55.00  68.00  46.00  52.00  82.43  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000671489 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  192  78 78 SC  1  54.50  63.00  46.00  53.33  30.71  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654087 REKHA  BARMAN Female No  193  79 79 SC  1  54.50  60.00  50.00  53.67  36.14  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582218 SABITA  BISWAS Female No  195  80 80 SC  6  54.00  55.00  56.00  52.20  34.29  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001602177 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  196  81 81 SC  6  53.75  47.00  55.00  51.80  34.71  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203317 MAMITA  BISWAS Female No  197  82 82 SC  4  53.25  61.00  60.00  51.40  41.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424104 MONAJ  RAY Male No  202  83 83 SC  3  52.50  43.00  65.00  52.20  44.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866848 BITHIKA  RAY Female No  204  84 84 SC  3  52.25  50.00  51.00  52.40  33.86  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348096 SUMAN  DAS Male No  205  85 85 SC  7  52.25  46.00  46.00  52.00  42.57  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361970 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  206  86 86 SC  8  52.25  46.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689359 PAMPA  DAS Female No  207  87 87 SC  8  52.00  46.00  44.00  50.40  29.86  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000051741 JIBIKA  ROY Female No  211  88 88 SC  3  50.75  55.00  48.00  49.40  39.71  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000896766 MOUMITA  BARMAN Female No  213  89 89 SC  7  50.50  44.00  44.00  49.20  26.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054877 SUPRIYA  DAS Female No  214  90 90 SC  1  50.25  68.00  44.00  49.00  39.14  6724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065415 ARPITA  BARMAN Female No  215  91 91 SC  6  49.50  47.00  44.00  48.40  34.86  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000110809 AKHILESH  NARJINARY Male No  98  1 1 ST  2  69.25  44.00  78.00  62.33  45.29  6127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673579 GAURAB  CHAMPRAMARY Male No  152  2 2 ST  4  60.25  60.00  45.00  58.80  53.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418705 RIYA  LAKRA Female No  181  3 3 ST  4  56.00  64.00  50.00  54.80  42.00  6515.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294517 SAHINA  XAXA Female No  186  4 4 ST  4  55.50  60.00  60.00  54.00  41.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246779 CRISTINA  KARJEE Female No  189  5 5 ST  6  54.75  60.00  51.00  52.60  38.29  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001217226 SAHID  RAVA Male No  212  6 6 ST  3  50.50  44.00  54.00  49.20  33.43  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318886 RIYA  RAVA Female No  216  7 7 ST  6  48.50  60.00  46.00  47.00  29.71  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


